
HYDROSTORM

SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM

(Product Code:244100, 244125, 244150, 244200, 244250)
Also AQUASWIM Series 50T

RAIN
BOW

 P
OOL P

RODUCTS
 P

TY
 LT

D



Key Description Product
Code

1
Motor 1.13kW & Insert (100-125) (6340274Lmotor+63402122 
insert) 63402740

1
Motor 1.68kW & Insert (150-200) (6340275L motor+63402122 
insert) 634027502

1
Motor 2.16kW & Insert 250) (6340276L motor + 63402122 
insert) 634027600

1 Motor 2.57kW C/W Slinger (300, 350) 634030E
1 Motor 1.5kW 3 ph MEPS 63402903
1 Motor 2.2kW 3 ph MEPS 63403003
n/s Motor Slinger (suits 6340293E) 631781
n/s Motor Slinger (suits 634030E, 6340303E) 631782
2 Adaptor Plate 63402031
3 Pump Body O ring 634017
4 Mechanical Seal (316 S/S) 6340162
5 Impeller (Hydrostorm 75) Pre 98 Also 100E Post 1998 634012

Impeller Kit For Hydrostorm75 With Drilled & Tapped Motor 
Shaft Only 63401205

5 Impeller (Hydrostorm 100) pre 1998 also 125E post 1998 634013
Impeller Kit For Hydrostorm 100 With Drilled & Tapped Motor 
Shaft Only 63401305
Impeller (Hydrostorm 125) 6340130

5 Impeller (Hydrostorm 150E) Post 1998 6340143
Impeller Kit For Hydrostorm 150 With Drilled & Tapped Motor 
Shaft Only 63401435

5 Impeller (Hydrostorm 200) Suit Retaining Screw Type 6340145
5 Impeller (Hydrostorm 200) Pre 1998 Also 250E Post 1998 6340151
5 Impeller Only (Hydrostorm 250) Suit Retaining Screw Type 6340157
5 Impeller (Hydrostorm 300) Post 1998 No Retaining Screw 63401531
5 Impeller Only (Hydrostorm 300) Suit Retaining Screw Type 63401534
5 Impeller Only (Hydrostorm 350) Suit Retaining Screw Type 63401533
n/s Impeller Retaining Screw 634041
n/s Fibre Washer 644772
6 Diffuser (Hydrostorm 75-250) 634010
6 Diffuser (Hydrostorm 300, 350) 6340103
7 Diffuser Screw (set of 4) 63400824
8 Diffuser Gasket (Hydrostorm 75-250) 634011
8 Diffuser O ring (Hydrostorm 300-350) 6340113
9 Pump Foot 634022

Pump Foot Insert (Hydrostorm 100-250) 63402122
n/s Pump Foot Insert (Hydrostorm 300-350 & all 3 phase) 634021
10 H/L Pot Body & Pump Face 6340051
10 H/L Pot Body & Pump Face (Hydrostorm 300, 350) 6340053
11 50mm Half Union O ring 6340241
12 50mm Half Union C/W O ring 634024B
12 50mm x 40mm Half Union (suit 1.00, 1.25hp 2002) 122257BLK
13 H/L Pot Basket 634001
14 H/L Pot Lid O ring 63151
15 H/L Pot Lid 634000

RAIN
BOW

 P
OOL P

RODUCTS
 P

TY
 LT

D



Key Description Product
Code

n/s Basket Flapper 634043
n/s H/L Pot Drain Plug 634023
n/s End Shield 634046
n/s Large Square End Shield (71 frame) 6340470
n/s Hydrostorm M6 Multi Pack Bolts & Washers (316 S/S) 634004211

2 x 6340040 (M6 x 20 bolt)
2 x 6340030 (M6 washer)
2 x 6340060 (M6 nut)

n/s Hydrostorm M8 Multi Pack Bolts & Washers (316 S/S) 634018371
6 x 63401830 (M8 x 20 bolt)
6 x 6302180 (M8 washer)

n/s Toolbar (suits all models) 634086
Impeller 100 With Hole 6340120
Impeller 125 With Hole 6340130
Impeller 150 With Hole 63401430

RAIN
BOW

 P
OOL P

RODUCTS
 P

TY
 LT

D


